2015 COPPER HARBOR TRAILS FEST SHORT ENDURO

Place Racer# First name
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105 Dalton
115 Brian
123 Brandon
145 Brian
130 Eric

100 William
137 Karl

112 Mark
118 Matthew
149 John
142 James
107 Pete
126 Alex
141 Nicole
122 Pete
108 Mitchell
136 Adrian
111 Colin
147 Spandrew
140 Martha
125 Missy
148 Frank
109 Theodore
103 Matthew
129 Jackie
131 Liz

138 Kelly
128 Paul
113 Michelle
102 Steven
143 Dan
106 Bruce
117 Seth
133 Patrick
134 Alex
150 Wade
144 Erika
124 Finn
135 George
139 Brian
120 Laura
101 Jeff

104 Brad

Last name
Guggemos
Monton
Warner
Kingsbury
Isaacs
Ashbaugh
Erbach

Link

Nelson
Benghauser
Kauth
Ignasiak
Yosick
Alexander
Thielen
Kirby
Antelak

Lay

Ignasiak
Flynn
Whalen
Hutton
Kuse

Garn

Pribyl
Vadeboncoeur
Erbach
Hunter
Loomis
Conn

Copp
Harvey
Neilsen
Zimmerman
Bianchi
Bilani
Dinkel-Smith
Whalen
Schrjnk
Mathewson
Piippo
Bartels
Gillen

121 Kiko Of Brasil Silvelet

Sex Age HereWeGo Red Trail Total time

M 24 05:05.7 04:42.7
M 34 05:03.5 04:59.1
M 29 05:20.8 05:12.4
M 38 05:19.6  05:17.7
M 20 05:36.3 05:19.0
M 25 05:35.5 05:37.5
M 32 05:35.0 05:43.0
M 32 05:51.1 05:51.8
M 28 05:43.5 06:07.1
M 30 05:48.8 06:10.7
M 45 05:22.8 06:41.5
M 31 05:43.9 06:28.0
M 25 05:55.6 06:18.3
F 42 05:57.7 06:24.3
M 49 06:12.9 06:09.6
M 22 06:27.6 06:04.2
M 24 06:08.6 06:23.4
M 24 06:23.5 06:13.5
M 27 06:06.3 06:34.4
F 50 06:08.7 06:46.7
F 42 07:06.8 06:25.3
M 54 06:35.6 07:01.9
M 37 06:22.4 07:16.8
M 21 08:00.0 05:53.7
F 26 06:45.2 07:18.4
F 50 06:22.5 08:03.7
F 33 06:25.5 08:11.7
M 55 07:12.9 07:36.2
F 27 06:53.4 08:01.7
M 24 06:37.5 08:32.4
M 26 07:33.4 07:41.1
M 60 07:20.3 08:48.6
M 32 06:05.6 10:26.2
M 25 07:17.2 09:19.8
M 16 06:58.0 09:53.2
M 23 07:42.8 09:24.5
F 31 08:01.1 11:39.0
M 13 08:05.7 12:59.1
M 53 08:46.4 15:38.6
M 34 06:11.3 20:46.2
F 48 08:52.4 24:07.5
M 30 22:41.0 DNF

M 27 06:15.2 DNF

M 44 DNF 19:44.5

09:48.4
10:02.6
10:33.2
10:37.3
10:55.3
11:13.0
11:18.0
11:42.9
11:50.6
11:59.5
12:04.3
12:11.9
12:13.9
12:22.0
12:22.5
12:31.8
12:32.0
12:37.0
12:40.7
12:55.4
13:32.1
13:37.5
13:39.2
13:53.7
14:03.6
14:26.2
14:37.2
14:49.1
14:55.1
15:09.9
15:14.5
16:08.9
16:31.8
16:37.0
16:51.2
17:07.3
19:40.1
21:04.8
24:25.0
26:57.5
32:59.9



45 127 Ken Markiewicz M 24 07:37.5 DNF
46 132 Scott Miles M 27 DNF 13:39.6



